

IFB 10-023/KJS

Bridge Replacement Project: Boondocks Road at North Fork of Taylor's Bayou

Final Tab - May 10, 2010

Item No.	Code	S.P. No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Qty	APAC Texas		Diamond K		Guinn Bros.		Placo Ltd.		Tom-Mac Inc.	
						Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
110	2001		EXCAV (ROADWAY)	CY	210.00	9.00	1,890.00	8.00	1,680.00	10.00	2,100.00	65.96	13,851.60	12.80	2,688.00
132	2004		EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY B)	CY	45.00	7.00	315.00	25.00	1,125.00	65.00	2,925.00	101.35	4,560.75	19.00	855.00
247	2042		FL BS (COMP IN PLC)(TY A GR2)(FIN POS)	CY	205.00	53.00	10,865.00	65.00	13,325.00	85.00	17,425.00	72.61	14,885.05	67.75	13,888.75
310	2002		PRIME COAT (AE-P)	GAL	133.33	5.00	666.65	10.00	1,333.30	8.00	1,066.64	14.69	1,958.62	9.00	1,199.97
340	2104		D-GR HMA (METH) TY D SAC-B PG 63-22	TON	24.50	195.00	4,777.50	85.00	2,082.50	350.00	8,575.00	374.72	9,180.64	225.00	5,512.50
400	2005		CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	59.80	50.00	2,990.00	50.00	2,990.00	100.00	5,980.00	142.47	8,519.71	52.25	3,124.55
409	2020		PRESTR CONC PIL (18 IN SQ)(SULF)	LF	1640.00	65.00	106,600.00	140.00	229,600.00	150.00	246,000.00	146.80	240,752.00	56.00	91,840.00
420	2003	003	CL C CONC (ABUT)	CY	22.80	640.00	14,592.00	1,000.00	22,800.00	900.00	20,520.00	839.11	19,131.71	769.00	17,533.20
420	2004	003	CL C CONC (BENT)	CY	23.70	1,000.00	23,700.00	1,500.00	35,550.00	1,000.00	23,700.00	1,718.14	40,719.92	1,208.00	28,629.60
420	2029	003	CL C CONC (SLAB)	CY	83.60	500.00	41,800.00	1,000.00	83,600.00	625.00	52,250.00	635.90	53,161.24	640.00	53,504.00
425	2015		PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM (5SB12)	LF	947.90	150.00	142,185.00	125.00	118,487.50	186.00	176,309.40	180.04	170,659.92	155.00	146,924.50
428	2001		CONC SURF TREAT (CL 1)	SY	534.66	5.00	2,673.30	3.00	1,603.98	10.75	5,747.60	4.26	2,277.65	2.50	1,336.65
450	2001		RAIL (TY T101)	LF	341.00	62.00	21,142.00	60.00	20,460.00	130.00	44,330.00	73.98	25,227.18	61.50	20,971.50
454	2005		ARMOR JOINT (WITH SEAL)	LF	54.00	100.00	5,400.00	65.00	3,510.00	200.00	10,800.00	88.37	4,771.98	104.00	5,616.00
496	2010		REMOVE STR (BRIDGE 100-499 FT LENGTH)	EA	1.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	66,581.83	66,581.83	30,000.00	30,000.00
500	2001		MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	26,800.00	26,800.00	70,000.00	70,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	37,205.64	37,205.64	67,000.00	67,000.00
502	2001		BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAF. HANDLING	MO	4.70	1,200.00	5,640.00	5,000.00	23,500.00	1,500.00	7,050.00	2,169.54	10,196.84	1,510.00	7,097.00
506	2034		TEMP. SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	300.00	3.35	1,005.00	17.00	5,100.00	4.00	1,200.00	6.82	2,046.00	2.50	750.00
530	2025		DRIVEWAYS (FLEXIBLE)	SY	111.70	28.00	3,127.60	20.00	2,234.00	36.00	4,021.20	55.00	6,143.50	46.00	5,138.20
540	2005		TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	4.00	540.00	2,160.00	650.00	2,600.00	2,000.00	8,000.00	1,103.52	4,414.08	780.00	3,120.00
658	2189		INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3L)(WC)GND	EA	2.00	142.00	284.00	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00	159.17	318.34	156.00	312.00
658	2199		INSTL OM ASSM (OM-3R)(WC)GND	EA	2.00	142.00	284.00	150.00	300.00	150.00	300.00	159.17	318.34	156.00	312.00
658	2261		INSTAL DEL ASSM (D-SW) SZ (TY C) GF-1 (B1)	EA	18.00	15.25	274.50	18.00	324.00	20.00	360.00	17.05	306.90	16.75	301.50
666	2010		REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD)(060 MIL)	LF	620.00	4.55	2,821.00	5.00	3,100.00	5.00	3,100.00	5.12	3,174.40	5.00	3,100.00
666	2103		REFL PAV MARK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK)(060 ML)	LF	465.00	4.55	2,115.75	5.00	2,325.00	5.00	2,325.00	5.12	2,380.80	5.00	2,325.00
666	2189		PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	LF	1085.00	1.00	1,085.00	1.00	1,085.00	1.25	1,356.25	1.14	1,236.90	1.10	1,193.50
672	2015		REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	21.00	5.65	118.65	6.00	126.00	6.50	136.50	6.25	131.25	6.25	131.25
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>							<b>452,311.95</b>		<b>699,141.28</b>		<b>750,877.59</b>		<b>744,112.78</b>		<b>514,404.67</b>